All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Motorola CPCI-6190
Universal-Mode Single-Board Computer
In Stock

°
°
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPCI6190-256-1G-5E CPCI6190, 256MB, 1 GHz 750GX, 2 PMC sites, 5E
CPCI6190-512-1G-5E CPCI6190, 512MB, 1 GHz 750GX, 2 PMC sites, 5E
CPCI6190-1024-1G-5E CPCI6190, 1GB, 1GHz 750GX, 2 PMC sites, 5E
Transition Module
RTB-610X/PSB-5E Rear transition module for CPCI6190, PSB compatible, 5E
2 DB-9 Micro D-Subminiature female (COM1, COM2), 1 RJ-45 ICMB (RS-486)
RTB-6190-5E Rear transition module for CPCI6190, 5E